DOC # Last Name

275770
204538
241680
282890
260580
265243
258329
155926
136562
259312
269901
172509
278890
240287
281846
283909
284886
196688
249356
249891
275340
216905
225379
156949
245436
245991
272091
283194
266704
220292
279080

Taul
Jackson
Stephens
Arnett
Batchelder
Martin
Stivers
Probus
Leopard
Washington
Stephenson
Richardson
Fry

Embry
Decker
Calhoun
Collins
Curry
Brock
Hudspeth
Hill
Beasley
Caudill
Trice
Hummer
Fagan
Hammond
Scott
Bufkin
Vance
McKinney

Releases - July 14, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Kendall
James
Tiffany
Buddy
Lanny
Kenneth
Robert
John
Ted
William
James
Charles
Angel
Richard
Janeen
Jessica
Jimmy
Jacqueline
Allen
William
Michael
Larry
Steven
Hurtis
Montanna
Clarence
Ashley
Alicia
Jeffrey
Wendell
Steven

Kay
S

Lee

Luke
Dawn
Alan
Lynn

w
Fred
Wayne

Paul

Elizabeth
G

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Bullitt County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Meade County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Boyle County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Bell County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Oldham County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Marshall County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



